up to 3:00 P.M. 

Name of Work: - Improvement and resurfacing of Mawlai Umthlong-Mawdun-Nongpathaw Road (Total 
Length= 12.00 km) 

Approximate Work component = Rs 2,15,00,000.00 
Tender value: Add 5% for maintenance =Rs 10,75,200.00 

- Group 1 Total = Rs 2,25,75,000.00 
(Rupees Two Crores Twenty-Five Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand) 
only 

Work component = Rs 2,15,00,000.00 
Add 5% for maintenance =Rs 10,75,200.00 

Group 2 Total = Rs 2,25,75,000.00 
(Rupees Two Crores Twenty-Five Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand) 
only 

Nature of 
Group 1 

E/w, GSB, WBM, Prime Coat, Tack Coat, SDBC, Drains Retaining 

works: - Walls 

Group 2 
E/w, GSB, WBM, Prime Coat , Tack Coat, SDBC, Drains Retaining 
Walls 

(iv) Time of 24 (twenty-four) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order